WTT-V WTR-V SERIES
Watertight VoIP Telephones
WTT-V WTR-V SERIES OUTDOOR/INDOOR
INDUSTRIAL VoIP NON-HAZARDOUS
TELEPHONES
•	 WTT-30-V - Metal Keypad/Volume Control Handset/Curly Cord
•	 WTT-40-V - Metal Keypad/Volume Control Handset/Armored Cord
•	 WTR-11-V - No Keypad/Volume Control Handset/Curly Cord

Shipping Carton Weight	 14.0 lbs ( 6.3 kg )
Shipping Carton Dimensions ( L x W x D )	 20.0” x 15.0” x 12.0”  ( 508 x 381 x 305 mm )
ORDERING INFORMATION	 Warranty: Five years parts and labor
Order No.	 Description
P5308	 WTT-30-V		 Watertight Telephone/Metal Keypad/Curly Handset Cord
P5309  	 WTT-40-V		  Watertight Telephone/Metal Keypad/Armored Handset Cord
P5310	 WTR-11-V  		  Watertight Ringdown Telephone/Curly Handset Cord
P5311	 WTR-41-V  		  Watertight Ringdown Telephone/Armored Handset Cord
P6311    	 WTT-40-FO   	 Watertight Telephone/Fiber Media Converter/Keypad/Armored
		    	Handset Cord
P6312   	 WTR-41-FO   	 Watertight Ringdown/Fiber Media Converter/Armored Handset Cord
P5316     	 WTR-11-FO   	 Watertight Ringdown c/w 2 call buttons/Fiber Media Converter/
			   Curly Cord Handset Cord
Options
WTT-EXP	 VoIP Expansion Module (WTT/WTR)
CC	 Conformal Coated Circuit Board